2024 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

Amount

Applicant Area Approved

Ukraine Nightingale Project A S 500.00
Osoyoos Desert Society A S 2,000.00
Pentastic Jazz Festival Society A S 250.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard A S  500.00
Total Awarded from Area A S 3,250.00
Similkameen Country Development Association B S 500.00
Cawston Community Hall Society B $ 2,000.00
Keremeos Rodeo Association B $ 1,000.00
Kars under the K B $ 500.00
Total Awarded from Area B S 4,000.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest C $  600.00
Ukraine Nightingale Project C $ 500.00
Oliver Senior Centre Society C S 6,000.00
Oliver Ambassador Program C S 1,000.00
Total Awarded from Area C S 8,100.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest D S 700.00
Music in the Park D $ 500.00
Osoyoos Desert Society D S 500.00
Pentastic Jazz Festival Society D $ 500.00
Total Awarded from Area D S 2,200.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest E S 500.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard E $ 500.00
Naramata Citta Slow E S 3,000.00
Total Awarded from Area E S 4,000.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard F S 500.00
Ukraine Nightingale Project F S 500.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest F S 700.00
Total Awarded from Area F S 1,700.00



Similkameen Country Development Association

Kars under the K show & Shine Society
Keremeos Rodeo Association
Hedley Recreation Commission Association

Total Awarded from Area G

Town of Princeton
Missezula Lake Property Owners Association
Princeton Family Services

Total Awarded from Area H

HA HA HA Kidz Fest

Kaleden Community Association
Kaleden Irrigation District

Apex Community Association

Total Awarded from Area |

Total Grants Awarded in 2024
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$  500.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,200.00

$ 3,200.00

$20,000.00
$ 2,500.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 25,500.00

S  600.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 7,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 10,600.00

$62,550.00



