2024 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

		Amount
Applicant	Area	Approved
Ukraine Nightingale Project	Α	\$ 500.00
Osoyoos Desert Society	Α	\$ 2,000.00
Pentastic Jazz Festival Society	Α	\$ 250.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard	Α	\$ 500.00
Total Awarded from Area A		\$ 3,250.00
Similkameen Country Development Association	В	\$ 500.00
Cawston Community Hall Society	В	\$ 2,000.00
Keremeos Rodeo Association	В	\$ 1,000.00
Kars under the K	В	\$ 500.00
Total Awarded from Area B		\$ 4,000.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest	С	\$ 600.00
Ukraine Nightingale Project	С	\$ 500.00
Oliver Senior Centre Society	С	\$ 6,000.00
Oliver Ambassador Program	С	\$ 1,000.00
Total Awarded from Area C		\$ 8,100.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest	D	\$ 700.00
Music in the Park	D	\$ 500.00
Osoyoos Desert Society	D	\$ 500.00
Pentastic Jazz Festival Society	D	\$ 500.00
Total Awarded from Area D		\$ 2,200.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest	Ε	\$ 500.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard	Е	\$ 500.00
Naramata Citta Slow	Е	\$ 3,000.00
Total Awarded from Area E		\$ 4,000.00
Oasis United Church Food Cupboard	F	\$ 500.00
Ukraine Nightingale Project	F	\$ 500.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest	F	\$ 700.00
Total Awarded from Area F		\$ 1,700.00

Similkameen Country Development Association	G	\$ 500.00
Kars under the K show & Shine Society	G	\$ 500.00
Keremeos Rodeo Association	G	\$ 1,000.00
Hedley Recreation Commission Association	G	\$ 1,200.00
Total Awarded from Area G		\$ 3,200.00
Town of Princeton	Н	\$ 20,000.00
Missezula Lake Property Owners Association	Н	\$ 2,500.00
Princeton Family Services	Н	\$ 3,000.00
Total Awarded from Area H		\$ 25,500.00
HA HA HA Kidz Fest	1	\$ 600.00
Kaleden Community Association	1	\$ 2,000.00
Kaleden Irrigation District	1	\$ 7,000.00
Apex Community Association	1	\$ 1,000.00
Total Awarded from Area I		\$ 10,600.00
Total Grants Awarded in 2024		\$ 62,550.00